Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Flannery - (1245251) - City of Salford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.69
2:38.64
2:40.40
2:40.44
2:40.83
2:40.95
2:41.00
2:41.67
2:42.31
2:42.35
2:44.80
2:45.03
2:47.81
2:49.30
2:53.15
2:59.13
3:14.41
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Date

13/07/19
26/10/19
14/03/20
26/02/22
16/03/19
22/09/19
17/11/18
01/07/18
24/03/18
27/10/18
15/09/18
03/03/18
07/10/117
28/10/117
22/09/17
01/04/17
17/09/16

Date

26/02/22
14/03/20
26/10/19
22/09/19
13/07/19
16/03/19

Meet
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2019
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019

City of Salford Spring Meet 2020

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2

City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

City of Salford Club Championships 2019
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018

City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018
City of Salford Club Championships 2018
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018
Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2017
City of Salford Club Championships 2017
City of Salford Spring Meet 2017

City of Salford Club Championships

Meet

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2

City of Salford Spring Meet 2020

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019
City of Salford Club Championships 2019
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2019
City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

Venue
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Broughton
Salford
Salford
Salford

Venue

Broughton
Broughton
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Broughton
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Bury & Elton
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Bury & Elton
Bury & Elton
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Co Salford

Club Swam Under
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Co Salford
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Co Salford
Co Salford
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Level

3
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2:41.00 433 H 17/11/18 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Salford 2
2:42.35 422 H 27/10/18 City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018 Broughton Co Salford 3
2:44.80 404 H 15/09/18 City of Salford Club Championships 2018 Broughton Co Salford 3
2:41.67 428 H 01/07/18 BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018 Bolton Bury & Elton 3
2:42.31 423 H 24/03/18  City of Salford Spring Meet 2018 Broughton Co Salford 3
2:45.03 402 H 03/03/18 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018 Wigan Bury & Elton 3
2:49.30 372 H 28/10/17  City of Salford Potential Olympians 2017 Broughton Co Salford 3
2:47.81 382 H 07/10/117 Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017 Wigan Bury & Elton 3
2:53.15 348 H 22/09/17 City of Salford Club Championships 2017 Salford Co Salford 4
2:59.13 314 H 01/04/17 City of Salford Spring Meet 2017 Salford Co Salford 3
3:14.41 246 H 17/09/16  City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4
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